
materiale de constructii reparatii

I.D.: 107337303

Data publicarii	19.12.24	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 23.891,51 RON - 23.891,51 RON

Descriere: materiale de constructii reparatii 24398 TEAVA PATR 40*40*2 ML 120.000 13.72 1646.40
22492 PANOU GARD 1500*2000 VERDE PLASTIFIAT BUC 53.000 68.06 3606.92 103885
BOLTAR FLOREA 50*25*25 FARA CANT 50/PAL BUC 600.000 10.86 6518.40 103883 PALET
LEMN FLOREA 120*80/120*90 BUC 12.000 66.00 792.00 47605 DK EMAIL VERDE INCHIS 4L
BUC 3.000 119.55 358.65 12167 PROMO OTEL BETON 10MM BARE B500C KG 365.000 4.23
1542.49 52940 ETRIERI OB 8MM 20*20 BUC 400.000 2.54 1015.20 2211 SARMA ROT.TRF.M
N1.2 KG 5.000 6.85 34.23 113119 CLEMA GARD PT STALP RECTANGULAR 6.3*25 RAL 6005 /
250 BUC 160.000 2.34 374.72 122577 INTERVAL GARD 490*300*40 LEIR BUC 300.000 26.68
8002.50
